
Course input by Colleges for Fall begins Tuesday, January 18, 2022
Course input by Colleges for Fall ends Monday, February 21, 2022
Class schedules posted for Fall Monday, February 28, 2022
Priority Registration begins for Fall Monday, March 28, 2022
Open Registration begins for Fall Monday, April 4, 2022
First day of classes Monday, September 26, 2022
Last day to add a course Friday, September 30, 2022
Last day to drop or withdraw from a course without the grade of "W" Friday, October 7, 2022
Holiday - Fall Recess (no classes, no make-up day) Monday-Tuesday, October 10-11, 2022
Priority Registration begins for Winter and Spring Monday, October 24, 2022
Open Registration begins for Winter and Spring Monday, October 31, 2022


